Houston Spay Neuter, PLLC

7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008 | Phone: 888-410-7729
Remit To: 7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008

Rescue Texas

14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris

Billing Date: Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Animal, Services and Products

Visit Date Animal Owner Species  Weight Sex
1/4/2023 Astro (23-155) Rescue Texas Dog 25.20 Male
1/16/2023 Rocko (22-10645) Rescue Texas Dog 47.60 Male

@ HOUSTON

Invoice: 2100433

PAID

Services
Rabies 1 year vaccine [0]

DAPPV vaccine - booster in 3-4
weeks

Bordetella Oral Vaccine - 1 Year

Canine Influenza Bivalent
H3N2+H3N8

Interceptor Plus - 25.1-50 Ibs (1
month)

Credelio - Dog 25.1 to 50 Ibs (1
month)

Amount Paid by Owner:

Total of this appointment:

Nail Trim

Amount Paid by Owner:

Total of this appointment:

Total of all non-subsidized animals:
Total of this invoice:

Remainder for this invoice:

Total for all outstanding invoices:

Total
$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.00

$8.50

$18.00

$96.50
$0.00
$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$230.00



