Houston Spay Neuter, PLLC

7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008 | Phone: 888-410-7729 Remit To: 7234 Wynnwood Lane, Houston, TX 77008



Rescue Texas Invoice: 2100433

14606 Sutter Creek Ln, Humble, TX 77396, Harris

Billing Date: Tuesday, September 5, 2023

PAID

Animal, Services and Products

Visit Date	Animal	Owner	Species	Weight	Sex	Services	Total
1/4/2023	Astro (23-155)	Rescue Texas	Dog	25.20	Male	Rabies 1 year vaccine [0]	\$15.00
						DAPPV vaccine - booster in 3-4 weeks	\$15.00
						Bordetella Oral Vaccine - 1 Year	\$15.00
						Canine Influenza Bivalent H3N2+H3N8	\$25.00
						Interceptor Plus - 25.1-50 lbs (1 month)	\$8.50
						Credelio - Dog 25.1 to 50 lbs (1 month)	\$18.00
						Amount Paid by Owner:	\$96.50
						Total of this appointment:	\$0.00
1/16/2023	Rocko (22-10645)	Rescue Texas	Dog	47.60	Male	Nail Trim	\$15.00
						Amount Paid by Owner:	\$15.00
						Total of this appointment:	\$0.00
						Total of all non-subsidized animals:	\$0.00
						Total of this invoice:	\$0.00
						Remainder for this invoice:	\$0.00
						Total for all outstanding invoices:	\$230.00